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Julia
Krzysztof
Jakub
Michat
Daria
Kacper
Jakub
Krzysztof
Ludwik

Nazwisko

Szewczyk
Porzucek
Kotarba
Walencik
Kazimierczak
Krasicki
Rudek
Prusak
Wojtera

Nr albumu

304001
303997
303989
304004
303987
303991
303999
297601
308144
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Suma

Ocena

Skala ocen

72 80 5.0
64 71 4.5
56 63 4.0
48 55 3.5
40 47 3.0
32 39 3.0

0 31 2.0

Liczba ocen
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Procentowo

0
0
0
22.22
66.67

11.11



